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Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time

Nr 2 Rod Jolley (Rg=7)

Out 5 11.197

Pass 21 2:22.048

Pass 38 4:26.810 1 2:04.762 *

Pass 54 6:33.797 2 2:06.987

Pass 72 8:38.232 3 2:04.435 *

Pass 87 10:41.948 4 2:03.716 *

Pass 100 12:45.363 5 2:03.415 *

Pass 110 14:49.292 6 2:03.929

Pass 123 16:52.135 7 2:02.843 *

Pass 135 18:57.918 8 2:05.783

Pass 149 21:01.474 9 2:03.556

Pass 162 23:05.363 10 2:03.889

Pass 174 25:08.761 11 2:03.398

Nr 4 Nick Topliss (Rg=6)

Out 1 5.343

Pass 18 2:16.800

In 40 4:35.499 1 2:18.699

Out 101 12:55.128

Pass 113 15:00.189 2 10:24.690 *

Pass 124 17:05.053 3 2:04.864 *

Pass 138 19:09.066 4 2:04.013 *

Pass 151 21:12.024 5 2:02.958 *

Pass 164 23:14.850 6 2:02.826 *

Pass 176 25:18.389 7 2:03.539

Nr 6 Martin Eyre (Rg=13)

Out 4 9.206

Pass 25 2:26.923

Pass 43 4:42.932 1 2:16.009 *

Pass 60 6:55.986 2 2:13.054 *

Pass 76 9:12.222 3 2:16.236

Pass 91 11:23.793 4 2:11.571 *

Pass 105 13:37.173 5 2:13.380

Pass 119 15:48.217 6 2:11.044 *

Pass 131 17:58.178 7 2:09.961 *

Pass 143 20:09.930 8 2:11.752

Pass 158 22:21.635 9 2:11.705

Pass 172 24:34.399 10 2:12.764

Pass 183 26:46.033 11 2:11.634

Nr 9 Klara Rettenmaier (Rg=16)

Out 13 39.160

Pass 34 3:44.594

Pass 58 6:39.827 1 2:55.233 *

Pass 79 9:30.431 2 2:50.604 *

Pass 94 12:13.277 3 2:42.846 *

Pass 111 14:53.652 4 2:40.375 *

Pass 127 17:33.239 5 2:39.587 *

Pass 144 20:13.897 6 2:40.658

Pass 160 22:50.635 7 2:36.738 *

Pass 177 25:26.021 8 2:35.386 *

Nr 19 Paul Grant (Rg=10)

Out 3 7.811

Pass 19 2:18.360

Pass 39 4:27.969 1 2:09.609 *

Pass 57 6:35.473 2 2:07.504 *

In 73 8:48.158 3 2:12.685

Out 117 15:43.634

Pass 134 18:25.463 4 9:37.305

Pass 148 20:43.383 5 2:17.920

Pass 161 22:52.351 6 2:08.968

Pass 173 25:01.718 7 2:09.367

Nr 21 Ian Nuthall (Rg=11)

Out 11 33.847

Pass 33 3:43.067

Pass 50 6:16.083 1 2:33.016 *

Pass 68 8:24.726 2 2:08.643 *

Pass 86 10:33.796 3 2:09.070

Pass 99 12:41.413 4 2:07.617 *

In 115 15:09.131 5 2:27.718

Nr 22 Steve Hart (Rg=4)

Out 7 14.449

Pass 20 2:19.331

Pass 35 4:20.611 1 2:01.280 **

Pass 52 6:20.517 2 1:59.906 *

Pass 66 8:20.209 3 1:59.692 *

Pass 82 10:17.956 4 1:57.747 *

Pass 95 12:18.495 5 2:00.539

In 109 14:40.986 6 2:22.491

Out 129 17:48.555

In 146 20:17.713 7 5:36.727

Nr 26 Luc Brandts (Rg=12)

Out 6 12.803

Pass 26 2:29.487

Pass 45 4:44.872 1 2:15.385 *

Pass 62 7:09.525 2 2:24.653

Pass 77 9:18.693 3 2:09.168 *

Pass 92 11:27.275 4 2:08.582 *

Pass 107 13:43.805 5 2:16.530

Pass 120 15:51.946 6 2:08.141 *

Pass 132 18:04.282 7 2:12.336

Pass 145 20:14.347 8 2:10.065

Pass 159 22:23.998 9 2:09.651
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Nr 26 Luc Brandts (Rg=12)

Pass 171 24:32.326 10 2:08.328

Pass 182 26:42.880 11 2:10.554

Nr 28 Eddie McGuire (Rg=5)

Out 14 40.103

Pass 27 2:44.580

Pass 46 4:46.490 1 2:01.910 *

Pass 59 6:49.632 2 2:03.142

Pass 74 8:55.894 3 2:06.262

Pass 88 11:00.140 4 2:04.246

Pass 102 13:03.002 5 2:02.862

Pass 114 15:04.532 6 2:01.530 *

Pass 125 17:05.915 7 2:01.383 *

Pass 137 19:07.323 8 2:01.408

Pass 150 21:09.090 9 2:01.767

Pass 163 23:09.713 10 2:00.623 *

Pass 175 25:10.366 11 2:00.653

Nr 30 Will Nuthall (Rg=1)

Out 17 43.358

Pass 29 2:44.940

Pass 42 4:39.926 1 1:54.986 **

Pass 56 6:34.072 2 1:54.146 **

Pass 70 8:27.415 3 1:53.343 **

In 85 10:26.513 4 1:59.098

Nr 32 Guy Plante (Rg=9)

Out 15 41.651

Pass 31 2:54.662

Pass 47 5:04.526 1 2:09.864 *

Pass 63 7:13.401 2 2:08.875 *

Pass 78 9:21.738 3 2:08.337 *

Pass 93 11:28.637 4 2:06.899 *

Pass 104 13:36.481 5 2:07.844

Pass 118 15:44.190 6 2:07.709

Pass 130 17:51.059 7 2:06.869 *

Pass 142 19:58.902 8 2:07.843

Pass 156 22:05.926 9 2:07.024

Pass 167 24:15.949 10 2:10.023

Pass 181 26:21.585 11 2:05.636 *

Nr 34 John Spiers (Rg=2)

Out 9 20.007

Pass 23 2:23.074

Pass 36 4:21.266 1 1:58.192 **

Pass 51 6:18.992 2 1:57.726 *

Pass 65 8:18.024 3 1:59.032

Pass 81 10:14.450 4 1:56.426 *

In 97 12:26.002 5 2:11.552

Out 139 19:39.462

Pass 153 21:37.594 6 9:11.592

Pass 165 23:33.240 7 1:55.646 *

In 178 25:47.697 8 2:14.457

Nr 35 Stephan Rettenmaier (Rg=14)

Out 10 24.152

Pass 30 2:54.435

Pass 48 5:18.700 1 2:24.265 *

Pass 64 7:43.358 2 2:24.658

Pass 80 10:07.957 3 2:24.599

Pass 98 12:32.800 4 2:24.843

Pass 112 14:57.121 5 2:24.321

Pass 126 17:19.683 6 2:22.562 *

Pass 140 19:41.044 7 2:21.361 *

Pass 155 22:01.714 8 2:20.670 *

Pass 170 24:24.144 9 2:22.430

Pass 184 26:56.641 10 2:32.497

Nr 36 Erik Staes (Rg=8)

Out 2 6.451

Pass 24 2:26.205

Pass 44 4:43.550 1 2:17.345 *

Pass 61 6:58.838 2 2:15.288 *

Pass 75 9:11.800 3 2:12.962 *

Pass 90 11:19.202 4 2:07.402 *

Pass 103 13:26.916 5 2:07.714

Pass 116 15:32.588 6 2:05.672 *

Pass 128 17:39.768 7 2:07.180

Pass 141 19:46.963 8 2:07.195

Pass 154 21:52.349 9 2:05.386 *

Pass 166 23:58.076 10 2:05.727

Pass 179 26:03.876 11 2:05.800

Nr 38 Richard Wilson (Rg=3)

Out 8 18.120

Pass 22 2:22.472

Pass 37 4:25.318 1 2:02.846 *

Pass 53 6:24.583 2 1:59.265 *

Pass 67 8:23.115 3 1:58.532 *

Pass 83 10:21.617 4 1:58.502 *

Pass 96 12:19.931 5 1:58.314 *

Pass 108 14:20.907 6 2:00.976

Pass 121 16:20.951 7 2:00.044

Pass 133 18:21.199 8 2:00.248

Pass 147 20:19.524 9 1:58.325

Pass 157 22:17.554 10 1:58.030 *

Pass 168 24:16.277 11 1:58.723

Pass 180 26:12.952 12 1:56.675 *

Nr 122 John Gillett (Rg=15)

Out 12 37.212

Pass 32 3:17.728
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Nr 122 John Gillett (Rg=15)

Pass 49 5:51.848 1 2:34.120 *

Pass 71 8:28.180 2 2:36.332

Pass 89 11:02.912 3 2:34.732

Pass 106 13:37.556 4 2:34.644

Pass 122 16:26.602 5 2:49.046

Pass 136 19:01.693 6 2:35.091

Pass 152 21:36.657 7 2:34.964

Pass 169 24:19.144 8 2:42.487

Pass 185 26:58.096 9 2:38.952


